1-1
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
SE
CT
IO
N
 1

For instance, to terminate a loose structure cable with a cable diameter size from 1.6 to 2.2 mm for a MM PC application, the
part number F725 003 419 is needed.
hOw TO ORDER
Cable type and diameter:
118: 900 μm cable
318: 1.2 mm cable with strengthening members, tight structure
419: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, loose structure
519: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, tight structure
Ferrule type:
00: PC ferrule for 9/125 μm SingleMode fiber
03: PC ferrule for 50/125 or 62.5/125 μm MultiMode fiber
04: PC ferrule for 100/140 μm MultiMode fiber
05: PC ferrule for 200/230 μm MultiMode fiber
50: APC ferrule for 9/125 μm SingleMode fiber
F725 0 03 419
F725:
LuxCis® ARINC 801 series
Part Number ARINC 801 Equivalent
F725 003 419 LM (Loose MultiMode)
F725 000 419 LS (Loose SingleMode)
F725 050 419 LSA (Loose SingleMode APC)
F725 003 519 TM (Tight MultiMode)
F725 000 519 TS (Tight SingleMode)
F725 050 519 TSA (Tight SingleMode APC)
1-7
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Lu
xC
is
® A
RI
N
C
80
1
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
Product Range
OpTICAL CONTACT DImENSIONS
LuxCis® ARINC 801 contact for loose structure cables: pull-proof
APC LuxCis® ARINC 801 contact
Color code on the contact to facilitate fiber and polishing recognition:
SingleMode APC LuxCis® ARINC 801
contacts feature a green line
around the ferrule holder.
SingleMode UPC LuxCis® ARINC 801
contacts feature a blue line around
the ferrule holder.
MultiMode LuxCis® ARINC 801
contacts feature no line of color.
UPC LuxCis® ARINC 801 contact
LuxCis® ARINC 801 contact for tight structure cables: not pull-proof
1-8

Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
LuxCis® ARINC 801 Assemblies
hOw TO ORDER: STANDARD JUmpERS FOR hARSh ENvIRONmENTS
Radiall designs, manufactures and delivers high quality cable assemblies. They are manufactured in AS9100 certified assembly
lines. The cable assemblies are visually inspected and tested per the criteria of the relevant industry standards (ARINC, EN, SAE, IEC).
To validate a part number please consult your Radiall representative. Technical datasheets are available upon request.
Specific requirements (additional tests, specific labeling and additional protection of the cable) or any other cable assembly
configuration can be accommodated on demand.
Standard length tolerance in centimeters
from 12 to 100 cm 0/+2.4 cm
from 100 to 1500 cm 0/+3.4 cm
from 1500 to 3000 cm 0/+4.4 cm
from 3000 to 5000 cm 0/+17.4 cm
LUXCISMM LuxCis®    MultiMode
LUXCISSM LuxCis®    SingleMode    UPC (RL>50dB)
LUXCISSM8 LuxCis®    SingleMode    APC 8° (RL>65dB)
LCMM LC    MultiMode
LCSM LC    SingleMode    UPC (RL>50dB)
LCSM8 LC    SingleMode    APC 8° (RL>65dB)
SCMM SC    MultiMode
SCSM SC    SingleMode    UPC (RL>50dB)
SCSM8 SC    SingleMode    APC 8° (RL>65dB)
FCMM FC    MultiMode
FCSM FC    SingleMode    UPC (RL>50dB)
FCSM8 FC    SingleMode    APC 8° (RL>65dB)
STMM ST    MultiMode
STSM ST    SingleMode    UPC (RL>50dB)
ABS1379MM ABS1379    MultiMode
14 900 μm MM 62.5/125 μm loose Simplex aerospace grade
15 900 μm MM 62.5/125 μm tight Simplex aerospace grade
16 900 μm MM 50/125 μm loose Simplex aerospace grade
13 900 μm MM 62.5/125 μm loose Simplex commercial grade
11 900 μm MM 62.5/125 μm tight Simplex commercial grade
10 900 μm MM 50/125 μm tight Simplex commercial grade
60 900 μm SM 9/125 μm tight Simplex commercial grade
52 1.8-2 mm MM 62.5/125 μm loose Simplex aerospace grade
52D 1.8-2 mm MM 62.5/125 μm loose Duplex aerospace grade
53 1.8-2 mm MM 62.5/125 μm tight Simplex aerospace grade
55 1.8-2 mm MM 50/125 μm loose Simplex aerospace grade
78 1.8-2 mm MM 50/125 μm tight Simplex aerospace grade
92 1.8-2 mm SM 9/125 μm loose Simplex aerospace grade
23 1.8-2 mm MM 62.5/125 loose Simplex commercial grade
40 1.8-2 mm MM 62.5/125 μm loose Scindex commercial grade
27 1.8-2 mm MM 50/125 μm loose Simplex commercial grade
39 1.8-2 mm MM 50/125 μm loose Scindex commercial grade
73 1.8-2 mm SM 9/125 μm loose Simplex commercial grade
77 1.8-2 mm SM 9/125 μm loose Scindex commercial grade
LUXCISmm 52 LCmm L100
End 1:
Cable:
End 2:
Length of the cable in centimeters
See End 1
X no termination
1-14
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™